
 

 

अखिल भारतीय आयुर्विज्ञान संस्थान, रायपुर (छत्तीसगढ़) 

All India Institute of Medical Sciences, Raipur (Chhattisgarh) 

Tatibandh, GE Road, 

Raipur-492 099 (CG) 

www.aiimsraipur.edu.in 

 

Amendment in NIT  

 

NIT Tender Number No: - AIIMS/R/CS/Stationery/20/03-206/RC 

 

Page 

No. 

Sr. 

No. 

Existing Specifications Specification to be read as 

11 19 Size: - 31 cm x 35 cm x 08cm Size: - Standard Size of Index (Box) File 

12 30 Gsm: - 280 GSM Gsm: - 340 GSM 

13 37 Size of flap: - 75 x 520 mm Size of 3 flaps: - standard 

13 40 Material Base: - Polypropylene Material Base: - Foam 

13 40 Material Length: - 20-25 Meter Material Length: - 04-05 Meter 

14 51 

&  
52 

Make: - Fevistick/ Faber 

Castell/Scotch/Camlin 

Make: - Fevistick/ Faber 

Castell/Scotch/Camlin/ Kores 

15, 

17, 
22 

60, 

77, 
78, 

117 

Kores Make was not listed Additional Kores make can also be 

Quoted with previous make will be as it 
is 

17 81 Size:- 11cm x 9.5 cm Size: - 35cm x 24 cm  

19 93 Overall Length: - 90-100mm Overall Length: - 9” 

20- 

21 

101, 

102, 
103, 
104, 

105. 

Beginning 26 Index pages will be 

alphabetically marked from A to Z 

Beginning 26 Index pages will be 

alphabetically marked from A to Z after 
which all the pages will having Sr. no. 
starting from 01, 02 & 03 until last page 

where 02 Quire = 192 Pages/Numbers & 
04 Quire = 384 Pages/Numbers & So on 

17, 
18 

83, 
84, 
85, 

86. 

02 Quire ,04 Quire ,06 Quire , 08 Quire 02 Quire = 192 Pages 
04 Quire = 384 Pages 
06 Quire = 576 Pages 

08 Quire = 768 Pages 

Specifications for all the 124 Items in BOQ will as per the page no. 10-23 of NIQ Document 

 
1. All other terms & Conditions of NIQ Document will remain unchanged 
 
 

 

                                                                                                                     Stores Officer  
AIIMS Raipur  

http://www.aiimsraipur.edu.in/

