

All India Institute of Medical Sciences, Raipur (Chhattisgarh)

Tatibandh, GE Road, Raipur-492 099 (CG) www.aiimsraipur.edu.in

Amendment in NIT

NIT Tender Number No: - AIIMS/R/CS/Stationery/20/03-206/RC

Page	Sr.	Existing Specifications	Specification to be read as
No.	No.		
11	19	Size : - 31 cm x 35 cm x 08cm	Size: - Standard Size of Index (Box) File
12	30	Gsm : - 280 GSM	Gsm: - 340 GSM
13	37	Size of flap : - 75 x 520 mm	Size of 3 flaps: - standard
13	40	Material Base: - Polypropylene	Material Base: - Foam
13	40	Material Length: - 20-25 Meter	Material Length: - 04-05 Meter
14	51	Make: - Fevistick/ Faber	Make : - Fevistick/ Faber
	&	Castell/Scotch/Camlin	Castell/Scotch/Camlin/ Kores
	52		
15,	60,	Kores Make was not listed	Additional Kores make can also be
17,	77,		Quoted with previous make will be as it
22	78,		is
	117		
17	81	Size :- 11cm x 9.5 cm	Size : - 35cm x 24 cm
19	93	Overall Length: - 90-100mm	Overall Length: - 9"
20-	101,	Beginning 26 Index pages will be	Beginning 26 Index pages will be
21	102,	alphabetically marked from A to Z	alphabetically marked from A to Z after
	103,		which all the pages will having Sr. no.
	104,		starting from 01, 02 & 03 until last page
	105.		where 02 Quire = 192 Pages/Numbers &
			04 Quire = 384 Pages/Numbers & So on
17,	83,	02 Quire ,04 Quire ,06 Quire , 08 Quire	02 Quire = 192 Pages
18	84,		04 Quire = 384 Pages
	85,		06 Quire = 576 Pages
	86.		08 Quire = 768 Pages
Specifications for all the 124 Items in BOQ will as per the page no. 10-23 of NIQ Document			

1. All other terms & Conditions of NIQ Document will remain unchanged